FORM NO. ATZ-218
Supersedes Form No. ATZ-205
TZAL-3*-*C SERIES
Features
■ Painted louvered steel cabinet.
■ Easily accessible control box.
■ Condenser coils constructed with copper tubing and
enhanced aluminum fins.

Model I.D./Accessories/Compressor
TZAL-3*-*C Series
Model Number Identification
TZ A L 18
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
18 = 18,000 BTU/HR  [5.28 kW]
24 = 24,000 BTU/HR  [7.03 kW]
30 = 30,000 BTU/HR  [8.79 kW]
36 = 36,000 BTU/HR [10.55 kW]
42 = 42,000 BTU/HR [12.31 kW]
48 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
60 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
A
THERMAL
ZONE®
A = AIR CONDITIONER DESIGN
SERIES
CABINET
A = FULL METAL JACKET
3
3 = 13 SEER
2
VOLTAGE
2 = 208-230 SINGLE PHASE
D = 460V-3-60
C = 200/230V-3-60
Y = 575V-3-60
— —
Accessories
• Low Pressure Control (RXAC-A07)
• High Pressure Control (RXAB-A07)
• Low Ambient Control (RXAD-A08)
• Compressor Time Delay Control
• Crankcase Heater
• Sound Enclosure
Scroll® Compressor
The reliable scroll compressor is the key to efficiency for this
 Thermal Zone® model. It’s the latest in high-efficiency compressor
technology. The advanced scroll  compressor offers low noise and
vibration characteristics and features tolerance to liquid refrigerant
and system contamination. The scroll compressor also has low
start torque, reducing start problems in the field. And its unique
design enables air conditioners to perform efficiently and quietly.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
5
Performance Data
TZAL-3*-*C Series
Performance Data @ AHRI Standard Conditions—Cooling
Model Numbers 80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air Sound
Rating
dB
Indoor
CFM [L/s]Outdoor
Unit
TZAL-
Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
318-2C
TCFL-H*2417+RXMD-C04 ➀ 17,500 [5.1] 13,000 [3.8] 4,500 [1.3] 11.00 13.00 72 600 [283]